
 

Comfort Systems USA (Arkansas), Inc. 
P.O. Box 16620 

Little Rock, AR 72231 
Phone 501-834-3320 

Fax 501-834-5416 

  

Date: 12/1/2022 
Return Request: 12/11/2022 
Project: New Dormitories – Bldg. 6   
Supplier: Little Rock Winnelson 
Manufacturer: Rheem  
Submittal: Domestic Water Heater   
Submittal Number: 22 34 00-01 
Drawing # and Installation: Plumbing Drawings  
  
ARCHITECT      ENGINEER   
Stocks Mann Architects     Bernhard TME 
401 W. Capitol, Suite 402     1 Allied Drive #2600, Building 2 
Little Rock, AR 72201     Little Rock, AR 72202 
501-370-9207      501-666-6776 
   
GENERAL CONTRACTOR    MECHANICAL SUBCONTRACTOR  
Alessi Keyes Construction     Comfort Systems USA (Arkansas), Inc. 
10623 Maumelle Blvd.      9924 Landers Rd.  
N. Little Rock, AR 72113     N. Little Rock, AR 72117 
501-225-6699      501-834-3320 
 
  Notes: 

            
    

                                                                                                 
CSUSA PROJECT NO. 

22-102 
jon@comfortar.com 

 
 
  

mailto:jon@comfortar.com
M4ECCSDR
Submittal Stamp

M4ECCSDR
Typewritten Text
1/19/2023

























































































































 

PROJECT: New Dormitories - Phase 2, Bldg. 6 SMA PROJECT NO:

DATE:

TO:

If enclosures are not as noted, please

inform us immediately.

If checked below, please:

ATTN:  Acknowledge receipt of enclosures.

 Return enclosures to us.

WE TRANSMIT:

x Herewith                     

VIA:

Courier Mail E-mail

Overnight delivery Fax x Other

FOR YOUR:

Approval/Action Information Use as requested

Review & comment x Use Other

THE FOLLOWING:

Drawings Specifications x Digital Files - PDF

x Submittals Proposal Request Digital Files - Other

Change Order Samples Other

COPIES DATE REV. NO. DESCRIPTION ACTION CODE

1 A

ACTION A.  No action required C.  For signature and return to this office E.  See REMARKS below

CODE B.  Action indicated on item transmitted D.  For signature and forwarding as noted below under REMARKS

REMARKS

COPIES TO: (with enclosures)

x

By: Trey Tassin

Rex Morris, Morris AE

1/24/2023 Gas Water Heater

Under separate cover 

Alessi Keyes Construction
10623 Maumelle Blvd.
North Little Rock, AR  72113

Charley Dawson

Transmittal

Booneville, Arkansas

2002B

January 24, 2023
Booneville Human Development Center

401 W. CAPITOL,  SUITE 402

LITTLE ROCK,  AR  72201

PHONE 501-370-9207

FAX 501-370-9208

s toc ksm ann@ all te l.n et

401 W. CAPITOL,  SUITE 402 

LITTLE ROCK,  AR   72201 

PHONE 501-370-9207 

FAX 501-370-9208 

www.stocksmann.com 



1 Allied Drive Suite 2600, Little Rock, AR 72202   |   P 501.666.6776   |   Bernhard.com 

 
 
 
 

        
 

Submittal Comment Sheet 
 

To: Randy Stocks, Stocks-Mann Architects 
From: Rob Adams, BTME  
Date: January 23, 2023 

Project: Booneville HDC New Building #6  
Project # 01-20-0003 

Ref: 22 34 00 Gas Fired, Domestic Water Heater Submittal  
Submitted By: Alessi Keyes Construction 

 
Below find our response for the submittal received on Wednesday January 18, 2023. 

 

1. DWH-1,2,3&4 APPROVED 

2. Flue Pipe APPROVED 

 

- End of Submittal Comments - 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THIS REVIEW PERFORMED BY BERNHARD TME, LLC, IS ONLY FOR GENERAL CONFORMANCE WITH THE DESIGN CONCEPT OF 
THE PROJECT AND GENERAL COMPLIANCE WITH THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. 
CORRECTIONS OR COMMENTS MADE ON THE SUBMITTAL AND/OR SHOP DRAWINGS DURING THIS REVIEW DO NOT RELIEVE 
THE CONTRACTOR FROM COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND OTHER CONTRACT 
DOCUMENTS. APPROVAL OF A SPECIFIC ITEM SHALL NOT INDICATE AN APPROVAL OF AN ASSEMBLY OF WHICH THE ITEM IS 
A COMPONENT. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING: ALL QUANTITIES; CONFIGURATION OF COMPONENTS; 
DIMENSIONS TO BE CONFIRMED AND CORRELATED AT THE JOBSITE; INFORMATION THAT PERTAINS SOLELY TO THE 
FABRICATION PROCESS OR TO THE MEANS, METHODS, TECHNIQUES, SEQUENCES, AND PROCEDURES OF CONSTRUCTION; 
COORDINATION OF THE WORK WITH THAT OF ALL OTHER TRADES; AND, FOR PERFORMING ALL WORK IN A SAFE AND 
SATISFACTORY MANNER. 
 
 

cslater
RA



SUBMITTAL SHEET
Alessi Keyes Construction Co.
AKC­505 ­ Booneville HDC New Dorm

Project:  AKC­505 Spec Section Num: 22 34 00
Booneville HDC New Dorm Submittal: 22.14

Revision: 0
,   Package: Plumbing

Date: 1/19/2023 UTC 

Submittal Title: Fuel Fired, Domestic Water Heaters
Submittal Detail:
Response Due By: 2/8/2023 UTC 

Contractor:
Charley Dawson
Alessi­Keyes Construction Co.

Contractor’s Stamp

Architect:
Trey Tassin
Stocks­Mann Architects

Architect’s Stamp

Response:
Comment:













 

Comfort Systems USA (Arkansas), Inc. 
P.O. Box 16620 

Little Rock, AR 72231 
Phone 501-834-3320 

Fax 501-834-5416 

  

Date: 12/1/2022 
Return Request: 12/11/2022 
Project: New Dormitories – Bldg. 6   
Supplier: Comfort Systems USA (Arkansas), Inc.  
Manufacturer: Various  
Submittal:  Plumbing Water Heater Flue & Intake Venting  
Submittal Number: 22 00 00-02 
Drawing # and Installation: Plumbing Drawings  
  
ARCHITECT      ENGINEER   
Stocks Mann Architects     Bernhard TME 
401 W. Capitol, Suite 402     1 Allied Drive #2600, Building 2 
Little Rock, AR 72201     Little Rock, AR 72202 
501-370-9207      501-666-6776 
   
GENERAL CONTRACTOR    MECHANICAL SUBCONTRACTOR  
Alessi Keyes Construction     Comfort Systems USA (Arkansas), Inc. 
10623 Maumelle Blvd.      9924 Landers Rd.  
N. Little Rock, AR 72113     N. Little Rock, AR 72117 
501-225-6699      501-834-3320 
 
  Notes: 

            
    

                                                                                                 
CSUSA PROJECT NO. 

22-102 
jon@comfortar.com 

 
 
  

mailto:jon@comfortar.com


System Spec Section Pipe Fittings Joint
Water Heater Flue & Intake Venting Schedule 40 PVC DWV; ASTM D2655 Schedule 40 PVC DWV; ASTM D2655 Glue & Primer; ASTM F402

Pipe Valve & Fitting Schedule - Booneville HDC


